Data Sheet
© 1992–2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco ONS 15305 Multiservice Provisioning Platform for
SDH Access Networks
The Cisco® ONS 15305 Multiservice Provisioning Platform (MSPP) is a small (one rack
unit) solution that allows service providers to collect high-capacity Ethernet and TDM
traffic for transport over SDH networks. The product is typically used for high-bandwidth
service delivery to medium-sized and large businesses, and for traffic aggregation at

Operating temperature: (–5 to 45°C) according to ETS 300 019-1-3, Class 3.2
Storage: ETS 300 019-2-1, Class 1.1
Transport: ETS 300 019-2-2, Class 2.2
Table 10. Network Management
Description Specification
Craft tool Cisco Transport Controller and Cisco Edge Craft
EMS Cisco Transport Manager
Table 11. Physical Dimensions
Description Specification
H x W x D 43.6 x 445 x 280 mm (1 RU)
Weight < 5 kg
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 12. Cisco ONS 15305 Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco ONS 15305 Shelf Assembly – R3.0.x -No RTU License 15305-SA-R3.0.5=
Cisco ONS 15305 DC Power Module  15305-DC=
Cisco ONS 15305 Alarm and Fan Module 15305-FAN-ALM
Cisco ONS 15305 Ship Kit  15305-SHIPKIT-A=
Cisco ONS 15305 8xSTM-1, SH, 1310 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-S1.1-8-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 2xSTM-1, SH, 1310 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-S1.1-2-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 2xSTM-4, SH, 1310 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-S4.1-2-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 2xSTM-4, LH, 1550 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-L4.2-2-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 1xSTM-16, SH, 1310 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-S16.1-1-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 1xSTM-16, LH, 1550 nm, Optical Service Module 15305-L16.2-1-LC=
Cisco ONS 15305 2xSTM-1 SH, 21xE1 Service Module 15305-S1.1-2-21E1=
Data Sheet
© 1992–2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 10
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco ONS 15305 8xE1 120 ohm (RJ-45 Connectors) Service Module 15305-E1-8=
Cisco ONS 15305 63xE1 120 ohm (LFH Connectors) Service Module 15305-E1-63=
Cisco ONS 15305 6xE3/T3 75 ohm (1.0/2.3 Connectors) Service Module 15305-E3T3-6=
Cisco ONS 15305 8xFE 10/100Base-TX Service Module with WAN Mapper 15305-E100-8-W=
Cisco ONS 15305 2xGE Service Module with WAN Mapper, SFP connectors 15305-GE-2-W=
32 E1 Patch Panel 75 ohm, Coax 1.0/2.3 15305-PP-32E1-75=
32 E1 Patch Panel 120 ohm, RJ-45 15305-PP-32E1-120=
32 E1 LFH Connect, Patch Cable, 3M 15305-CBL-LFH-3=
Cisco ONS 15305 Installation and Operation Guide Rel 2.0.0, English, CD 15305-DOC2.0.0CD=
Cisco ONS 15305 System Software CD, R3.0.6 RTU 15305-R3.0.6SWCD=
Cisco ONS 15305 Edge Craft Management Tool, R2.0.0 15305-R2.0.0-CEC=
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative
services programs are delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and
partners, resulting in high levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your